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MAX GAS 170-250 E P TW
R8220317-01 - 28/06/2019

  1         3146249                    MAX GAS 170 E P TC TW                                               03-2019               -
  2         3146250                    MAX GAS 170 E P TL TW                                                03-2019               -
  3         3146253                    MAX GAS 250 E P TC TW                                               03-2019               -
  4         3146254                    MAX GAS 250 E P TL TW                                                03-2019               -
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Benamingen Referentie  Model
Van tot

0001  BRANDERHUIS
0010  LUCHTDRUKSCHAKELAAR LGW 10 A2P 1-10MB          65323047                         ....                      
0020  LUCHTINLAATSYSTEEM M6 (D3.0)                            65108676                         ....                      
0030  BRANDERKAP ROOD255X255X237/MAXGAS170-250    65320603                         ....                      
0040  BRANDERMOTOR MAX 20/30/170/250P/AB 200W          65322876                         ....                      
0050  CONDENSATOR 6,3µF 2P 3mm                                  13010016       SIMEL      ....                      
0060  VULSTUK D10/6,4 L10                                                  65321453                         ..                        
0070  CONTACTSTOP WIELAND 7P                                     65322069                         ....                      
0080  STOPCONTACT WIELAND 7P                                     65322070                         ....                      
0090  VENTILATORWIEL D160X62 D12,7                             65323820                         ....                      
0100  LUCHTKAST 192X209X110 D160                                65320126                         ....                      
0120  ELEKT.KABELBOOM MAXGAS 40-250 TW                65324169                         ....                      
0130  ONTSTEKINGSTRAFO 28/35 PMD 1X7 230V L410          65323258                         ....                      
0150  O-RING Ø 100 X 2                                                        65321061                         ....                      
0160  IONISATIEKABEL CFR611/CLP3,9 L380                     65325261       TC            . .                       

     IONISATIEKABEL CFR611/CLP3,9 L450                     65325501       TL             . .                      
0170  ONTSTEKINGSKABEL D4/D4 L510 AP                       65325277       TC            . .                       

     ONTSTEKINGSKABEL D4/D4 L600 AP                       65325370       TL             . .                      
0180  IONISATIEPEN D8X61 d4/6,4 D3X30                          65325242                         ....                      
0190  ONTSTEKINGSPEN MAX GAS 170 /250-PAB            65325243                         ....                      
0200  STELSTANG 8X8 L262 D4,5/M4 INT.                          65320215       TC            . .                       

     STELSTANG 8X8 L362 M4 INT.                                   65320216       TL             . .                      
0210  ELLEBOOG GAS HOO.D28L180+CON.D28X110 90°        65321538       TC            . .                       

     ELLEBOOG GAS HOO.D28L280+CON.D28X110 90°       65321539       TL             . .                      
0220  GASKOP L81 D92/28 4 BRANCH.                                65321612                         ....                      
0230  STOP GASKOP 55X55X8 4 SLOT 6MM                      65321613                         ....                      
0240  STUWPLAAT D95/25X10 8SL 4DRIL.                          65320823                         ....                      
0250  GAS VERSPR.D24,5/21/4,2L8 4 BO.D2 LPG              65321615       G30-31     ....                      

     GAS VERSPREIDER D24,5/21/4,2L8 4 BO.D2,5         65321614       G20-25     ....                      
0260  BRANDERBUIS D125/95 L197                                     65320398       TC            . .                       

     BRANDERBUIS D125/95 L297                                     65320399       TL             . .                      
0270  VLAMKOP GAS L80 D95 BG.                                       65322573       G20-25     ....                      

     VLAMKOP LPG L80 D95/25 BG.                                  65324795       G30-31     ....                      
0280  PAKKING/OPHANGFLENS 202X160X6 D127             65321106                         ....                      
0290  OPHANGFLENS D125 BRANDERHUISD160              65320971                         ....                      
0300  AIR INLET COVER GASKET                                        65327547                         ....                      
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Bezeichnung Artikel Nr.  Typ
Ab bis

0001  BRENNERGEHAEUSE
0010  LUFTDRUCKWACHTER LGW 10 A2P 1-10MB           65323047                         ....                      
0020  LUFTEINLASS-SET M6 (D3.0)                                     65108676                         ....                      
0030  BR-HAUBE ROT 255X255X237/MAXGAS 170-250           65320603                         ....                      
0040  MOTOR 0,2KW230V D12,7 F0                                     65322876                         ....                      
0050  KONDENSATOR 6,3µF 2P 3mm                                  13010016       SIMEL      ....                      
0060  DISTANZROHR D10/6,4 L10                                        65321453                         ..                        
0070  STECKER WIELAND 7P                                               65322069                         ....                      
0080  STECKHÜLSE WIELAND 7P                                        65322070                         ....                      
0090  VENTILATORRAD D160X62 D12,7                              65323820                         ....                      
0100  LUFTKASTEN 192X209X110 D160                              65320126                         ....                      
0120  ELEKT.KABELBAUM MAXGAS 40-250 TW                 65324169                         ....                      
0130  ZUENDTRAFO 28/35 PMD 1X7 230V L410                 65323258                         ....                      
0150  O-RING D100X2                                                            65321061                         ....                      
0160  IONISATIONSKABEL CFR611/CLP3,9 L380                65325261       TC            . .                       

     IONISATIONSKABEL CFR611/CLP3,9 L450                65325501       TL             . .                      
0170  ZÜNDKABEL D4/D4 L510 AP                                       65325277       TC            . .                       

     ZÜNDKABEL D4/D4 L600 AP                                       65325370       TL             . .                      
0180  IONISATIONSSONDE D8X61 d4/6,4 D3X30                65325242                         ....                      
0190  ZUENDELEKTRODE D8X61d4/6,4D3X17,5 130°        65325243                         ....                      
0200  SCHUBSTANGE 8X8 L262 D4,5/M4 INT.                    65320215       TC            . .                       

     SCHUBSTANGE 8X8 L362 M4 INT.                             65320216       TL             . .                      
0210  GASBOGEN KOPF D28 L180+KOLL.D28X110 90°           65321538       TC            . .                       

     GASBOGEN KOPF D28 L280+KOLL.D28X110 90°           65321539       TL             . .                      
0220  GASKOPF L81 D92/28 4 BRANCH.                             65321612                         ....                      
0230  STOPFEN GASKOPFAUFSATZ 55X55X8 4 SL.6MM        65321613                         ....                      
0240  STAUSCHEIBE D95/25X10 8SL 4DRIL.                       65320823                         ....                      
0250  GASDUESE D24,5/21/4,2L8 4 BO.D2 LPG                  65321615       G30-31     ....                      

     GASDUESE D24,5/21/4,2L8 4 BO.D2,5                       65321614       G20-25     ....                      
0260  BRENNERROHR D125/95 L197                                   65320398       TC            . .                       

     BRENNERROHR D125/95 L297                                   65320399       TL             . .                      
0270  BRENNKOPF GAS L80 D95 BG.                                  65322573       G20-25     ....                      

     BRENNKOPF LPG L80 D95/25 BG.                             65324795       G30-31     ....                      
0280  DICHTUNG/BRENNERFLANSCH 202X160X6 D127         65321106                         ....                      
0290  BRENNERFLANSCH D125 FUS.D160                         65320971                         ....                      
0300  AIR INLET COVER GASKET                                        65327547                         ....                      
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Designación Referencia  Typo
De a

0001  CUERPO DEL QUEMADOR
0010  PRESOSTATO AIRE LGW 10 A2P 1-10MB                 65323047                         ....                      
0020  COJUNTO TOMAS DE AIRE M6 (D3.0)                       65108676                         ....                      
0030  CUBIERTA ROJA 255X255X237/MAXGAS 170-250         65320603                         ....                      
0040  MOTOR 0,2KW230V D12,7 F0                                     65322876                         ....                      
0050  CONDENSADOR 6,3µF 2P 3mm                                  13010016       SIMEL      ....                      
0060  DISTANCIADOR D10/6,4 L10                                       65321453                         ..                        
0070  TOMA WIELAND 7P                                                      65322069                         ....                      
0080  ENCHULE WIELAND 7P                                               65322070                         ....                      
0090  TURBINA D160X62 D12,7                                            65323820                         ....                      
0100  CAJA DE AIRE 192X209X110 D160                             65320126                         ....                      
0120  CONJUNTO ELECT. MAXGAS 40-250 TW                  65324169                         ....                      
0130  ENCENDEDOR 28/35 PMD 1X7 230V L410                65323258                         ....                      
0150  O-RING D100X2                                                            65321061                         ....                      
0160  CABLE IONIZACION CFR611/CLP3,9 L380                65325261       TC            . .                       

     CABLE IONIZACION CFR611/CLP3,9 L450                65325501       TL             . .                      
0170  CABLE ENCENDIDO D4/D4 L510 AP                          65325277       TC            . .                       

     CABLE ENCENDIDO D4/D4 L600 AP                          65325370       TL             . .                      
0180  SONDA IONIZACION D8X61 d4/6,4 D3X30                 65325242                         ....                      
0190  ELECTRODO ENCEND.D8X61d4/6,4D3X17,5 130°          65325243                         ....                      
0200  VARILLA AJUSTE 8X8 L262 D4,5/M4 INT.                  65320215       TC            . .                       

     VARILLA AJUSTE 8X8 L362 M4 INT.                           65320216       TL             . .                      
0210  CODO GAS CAB. D28L180+COLL.D28X110 90°        65321538       TC            . .                       

     CODO GAS CAB. D28L280+COLL.D28X110 90°        65321539       TL             . .                      
0220  CABEZA GAS L81 D92/28 4 BRANCH.                        65321612                         ....                      
0230  TAPÓN CABEZA GAS 55X55X8 4 SLOT 6MM            65321613                         ....                      
0240  DEFLECTOR D95/25X10 8SL 4DRIL.                          65320823                         ....                      
0250  DIFUSOR GAS D24,5/21/4,2L8 4 PERF.D2 GPL         65321615       G30-31     ....                      

     DIFUSOR GAS D24,5/21/4,2L8 4 PERF.D2,5              65321614       G20-25     ....                      
0260  TUBO DE LLAMA D125/95 L197                                  65320398       TC            . .                       

     TUBO DE LLAMA D125/95 L297                                  65320399       TL             . .                      
0270  CABEZA COMB.GAS L80 D95 CPL.                            65322573       G20-25     ....                      

     CABEZA COMB.GPL L80 D95/25 CPL.                        65324795       G30-31     ....                      
0280  JUNTA/BRIDA QUEMADOR 202X160X6 D127           65321106                         ....                      
0290  BRIDA QUEMADOR D125 CÁRTERD160                   65320971                         ....                      
0300  AIR INLET COVER GASKET                                        65327547                         ....                      
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Descrizione Codice  Tipo
Da a

0001  CORPO BRUCIATORE
0010  PRESSOSTATO ARIA LGW 10 A2P 1-10MB              65323047                         ....                      
0020  GRUPPO PRESE ARIA M6 (D3.0)                               65108676                         ....                      
0030  COFANO ROSSO 255X255X237/MAXGAS 170-250          65320603                         ....                      
0040  MOTORE 0,2KW230V D12,7 F2                                   65322876                         ....                      
0050  CONDENSATORE 6,3µF 2P 3mm                                13010016       SIMEL      ....                      
0060  DISTANZIALE D10/6,4 L10                                           65321453                         ..                        
0070  SPINA WIELAND 7P                                                     65322069                         ....                      
0080  PRESA WIELAND 7P                                                    65322070                         ....                      
0090  VENTOLA D160X62 D12,7                                           65323820                         ....                      
0100  CASSA ASPIR. ARIA 192X209X110 D160                   65320126                         ....                      
0120  CABLAGGIO ELET.MAXGAS 40-250 TW                    65324169                         ....                      
0130  TRASFO. ACC. 28/35 PMD 1X7 230V L410                65323258                         ....                      
0150  O-RING D100X2                                                            65321061                         ....                      
0160  CAVO RIVELAZIONE CFR611/CLP3,9 L380               65325261       TC            . .                       

     CAVO RIVELAZIONE CFR611/CLP3,9 L450               65325501       TL             . .                      
0170  CAVO ACCENSIONE D4/D4 L510 AP                          65325277       TC            . .                       

     CAVO ACCENSIONE D4/D4 L600 AP                          65325370       TL             . .                      
0180  SONDA RIVELAZIONE D8X61 d4/6,4 D3X30              65325242                         ....                      
0190  ELETTRODO ACCEN.D8X61d4/6,4D3X17,5 130°       65325243                         ....                      
0200  ASTA REGOLAZIONE 8X8 L262 D4,5/M4 INT.           65320215       TC            . .                       

     ASTA REGOLAZIONE 8X8 L362 M4 INT.                    65320216       TL             . .                      
0210  GOMITO GAS TESTA D28L180+COL.D28X110 90°         65321538       TC            . .                       

     GOMITO GAS TESTA D28L280+COL.D28X110 90°         65321539       TL             . .                      
0220  TESTA GAS L81 D92/28 4 BRANCH.                          65321612                         ....                      
0230  TAPPO TESTA GAS 55X55X8 4 SLOT 6MM               65321613                         ....                      
0240  DIFFUSORE D95/25X10 8SL 4DRIL.                           65320823                         ....                      
0250  INIET.GAS D24,5/21/4,2L8 4 FORO D2 GPL               65321615       G30-31     ....                      

     INIETTORE GAS D24,5/21/4,2L8 4 FORO D2,5          65321614       G20-25     ....                      
0260  BOCCAGLIO D125/95 L197                                          65320398       TC            . .                       

     BOCCAGLIO D125/95 L297                                          65320399       TL             . .                      
0270  GR.TESTA GAS MAX GAS 170-250 L80 D95              65322573       G20-25     ....                      

     GR.TESTA MAX GAS 170-250 GPL L80 D95/25         65324795       G30-31     ....                      
0280  GUARNIZIONE/FLANGIA BRUC. 202X160X6 D127          65321106                         ....                      
0290  FLANGIA BRUCIATORE D125 FUS.D160                   65320971                         ....                      
0300  AIR INLET COVER GASKET                                        65327547                         ....                      
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Désignation Référence  Type
De à

0001  CORPS BRULEUR
0010  MANOSTAT AIR LGW 10 A2P 1-10MB                        65323047                         ....                      
0020  SET DE PRISES D'AIR M6 (D3.0)                                65108676                         ....                      
0030  CAPOT ROUGE 255X255X237/MAXGAS170-250            65320603                         ....                      
0040  MOTEUR 0,2KW230V D12,7 F0                                   65322876                         ....                      
0050  CONDENSATEUR 6,3µF 2P 3mm                                13010016       SIMEL      ....                      
0060  ENTRETOISE D10/6,4 L10                                           65321453                         ..                        
0070  PRISE MALE WIELAND 7P                                          65322069                         ....                      
0080  PRISE FEMELLE WIELAND 7P                                    65322070                         ....                      
0090  TURBINE D160X62 D12,7                                            65323820                         ....                      
0100  BOITE A AIR 192X209X110 D160                                65320126                         ....                      
0120  TORON ELECT. MAXGAS 40-250 TW                         65324169                         ....                      
0130  ALLUMEUR 28/35 PMD 1X7 230V L410                      65323258                         ....                      
0150  O-RING D100X2                                                            65321061                         ....                      
0160  CABLE IONISATION CFR611/CLP3,9 L380                 65325261       TC            . .                       

     CABLE IONISATION CFR611/CLP3,9 L450                 65325501       TL             . .                      
0170  CABLE ALLUMAGE D4/D4 L510 AP                            65325277       TC            . .                       

     CABLE ALLUMAGE D4/D4 L600 AP                            65325370       TL             . .                      
0180  SONDE IONISATION D8X61 d4/6,4 D3X30                 65325242                         ....                      
0190  ELECTRODE ALLUM.D8X61d4/6,4D3X17,5 130°       65325243                         ....                      
0200  TIGE REGLAGE 8X8 L262 D4,5/M4 INT.                     65320215       TC            . .                       

     TIGE REGLAGE 8X8 L362 M4 INT.                              65320216       TL             . .                      
0210  COUDE GAZ TETE D28 L180+COLL.D28X110 90°          65321538       TC            . .                       

     COUDE GAZ TETE D28 L280+COLL.D28X110 90°          65321539       TL             . .                      
0220  TETE GAZ L81 D92/28 4 BRANCHES                         65321612                         ....                      
0230  CALOTTE TETE GAZ 55X55X8 4 FENTES 6MM        65321613                         ....                      
0240  DEFLECTEUR D95/25X10 8SL 4DRIL.                        65320823                         ....                      
0250  DIFFUS. GAZ D24,5/21/4,2L8 4 PERC.D2 GPL           65321615       G30-31     ....                      

     DIFFUSEUR GAZ D24,5/21/4,2L8 4 PERC.D2,5               65321614       G20-25     ....                      
0260  TUBE DE FLAMME D125/95 L197                               65320398       TC            . .                       

     TUBE DE FLAMME D125/95 L297                               65320399       TL             . .                      
0270  TETE COMB.GAZ L80 D95 CPL.                                  65322573       G20-25     ....                      

     TETE COMB.GPL L80 D95/25 CPL.                             65324795       G30-31     ....                      
0280  JOINT/BRIDE BRULEUR 202X160X6 D127                 65321106                         ....                      
0290  BRIDE BRULEUR D125 FUS.D160                              65320971                         ....                      
0300  AIR INLET COVER GASKET                                        65327547                         ....                      
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Description Manf. Pt. N  Type
From to

0001  BURNER BODY
0010  AIR PRESS.SWITCH LGW 10 A2P 1-10MB                65323047                         ....                      
0020  AIR INTAKE SET M6 (D3.0)                                          65108676                         ....                      
0030  COVER RED 255X255X237+TAP/MAXGAS 170-250        65320603                         ....                      
0040  MOTOR 0,2KW230V D12,7 F0                                     65322876                         ....                      
0050  CAPACITOR 6,3µF 2P 3mm                                         13010016       SIMEL      ....                      
0060  SPACER D10/6,4 L10                                                   65321453                         ..                        
0070  PLUG WIELAND 7P                                                      65322069                         ....                      
0080  SOCKET WIELAND 7P                                                 65322070                         ....                      
0090  FAN WHEEL D160X62 D12,7                                       65323820                         ....                      
0100  AIR BOX 192X209X110 D160                                       65320126                         ....                      
0120  ELECT.WIRING MAXGAS 40-250 TW                         65324169                         ....                      
0130  IGNITION TRANSFO.28/35 PMD 1X7 230V L410       65323258                         ....                      
0150  O-RING D100X2                                                            65321061                         ....                      
0160  IONISATION CABLE CFR611/CLP3,9 L380                 65325261       TC            . .                       

     IONISATION CABLE CFR611/CLP3,9 L450                 65325501       TL             . .                      
0170  IGNITION CABLE D4/D4 L510 AP                                65325277       TC            . .                       

     IGNITION CABLE D4/D4 L600 AP                                65325370       TL             . .                      
0180  IONISATION PROBE D8X61 d4/6,4 D3X30                 65325242                         ....                      
0190  IGNIT.ELECTRODE D8X61d4/6,4D3X17,5 130°          65325243                         ....                      
0200  ADJUST ROD 8X8 L262 D4,5/M4 INT.                         65320215       TC            . .                       

     ADJUST ROD 8X8 L362 M4 INT.                                 65320216       TL             . .                      
0210  GAS ELBOW HEAD D28 L180+CONN.D28X110 90°        65321538       TC            . .                       

     GAS ELBOW HEAD D28 L280+CONN.D28X110 90°        65321539       TL             . .                      
0220  GAS HEAD L81 D92/28 4 BRANCH.                            65321612                         ....                      
0230  CAP FIRING HEAD 55X55X8 4 SLOT 6MM                65321613                         ....                      
0240  BAFFLE PLATE D95/25X10 8SL 4DRIL.                      65320823                         ....                      
0250  GASNOZZLE D24,5/21/4,2L8 4 DRILL.D2 LPG           65321615       G30-31     ....                      

     GASNOZZLE D24,5/21/4,2L8 4 DRILL.D2,5                65321614       G20-25     ....                      
0260  FLAME TUBE D125/95 L197                                        65320398       TC            . .                       

     FLAME TUBE D125/95 L297                                        65320399       TL             . .                      
0270  COMB.HEAD GAS L80 D95 CPL.                                 65322573       G20-25     ....                      

     COMB.HEAD LPG L80 D95/25 CPL.                            65324795       G30-31     ....                      
0280  GASKET/BURNER FLANGE 202X160X6 D127           65321106                         ....                      
0290  BURNER FLANGE D125 HOUS.D160                         65320971                         ....                      
0300  AIR INLET COVER GASKET                                        65327547                         ....                      
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IDENTIFICATIEPLAATJE

De informatie op de prijslijsten en de commerciële of technische, documentatie, de schema’s en afmetingen zijn ter 
informatie en geldig op dit moment. De constructeur behoudt zich het recht van veranderingen in presentatie, vorm, 
afmetingen, bouw en samenstelling van zijn product. 

00001 / K A 

SERIENUMMER
7 Karakters :       

00001 / L 09

Productiejaar :

8 Karakters :       

Productiejaar :
Productietrimester : van A tot D 

K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Productiemaand
K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Opeenvolgende code

Opeenvolgende code

2007 1370 P 0711 Karakters :       
Productiejaar

Productiejaar : P     2007
Productiemaand

Opeenvolgende
code

R     2008
S     2009
T     2010
U     2011
W    2012
X     2013
Y     2014
Z     2015

LIJST MET AFKORTINGEN
 :  Maintenance parts / Pièces d’entretien / Materiali di consumo / 
 :  Piezas de mantenimiento / Hilfsmaterial / Onderhoudsonderdelen
  
 :  Wearing parts / Pièces d’usure / Parti di usura
 :  Piezas de desgaste / Verschleissteile / Slijtageonderdelen

 :  Item not stocked, manufactured to order / Article non stocké, fabrication à la demande /
 :  Articolo non a magazzino, produzione all’ordine / Artículo no almacenado, fabricación previa solicitud /
 :  Keine Lagerware, wird bei Bedarf bestellt, Artikel niet op voorraad, fabricage op bestelling

ADRESSEN
www.ecoflam-burners.com
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TYPENSCHILD

Die Angaben zu Preislisten bzw. kaufmännischen oder technischen Unterlagen, zu Abbildungen oder Maßangaben
sind unverbindlich und nur für einen bestimmten Zeitraum gültig. Der Hersteller behält sich das Rech vor, Änderungen 
jeder Art in Bezug auf die Darstellung, die Form, die Maße, die Konzeption oder das Material ihrer Produkte vorzunehmen.

00001 / K A 

SERIENNUMMER
7 Charakters :       

00001 / L 09

Baujahr :

8 Charakters :       

Baujahr :
Vierteljahr : von A auf D 

K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Baumonat
K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Fortlaufende
Gerätenummer

Fortlaufende
Gerätenummer

2007 1370 P 0711 Charakters :       
Baujahr

Baujahr : P     2007
Baumonat 

Fortlaufende
Gerätenummer

R     2008
S     2009
T     2010
U     2011
W    2012
X     2013
Y     2014
Z     2015

VERWENDETE ABKÜRZUNGEN
 :  Maintenance parts / Pièces d’entretien / Materiali di consumo / 
 :  Piezas de mantenimiento / Hilfsmaterial / Onderhoudsonderdelen
  
 :  Wearing parts / Pièces d’usure / Parti di usura
 :  Piezas de desgaste / Verschleissteile / Slijtageonderdelen

 :  Item not stocked, manufactured to order / Article non stocké, fabrication à la demande /
 :  Articolo non a magazzino, produzione all’ordine / Artículo no almacenado, fabricación previa solicitud /
 :  Keine Lagerware, wird bei Bedarf bestellt, Artikel niet op voorraad, fabricage op bestelling

ADRESSEN
www.ecoflam-burners.com
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IDENTIFICACION

Las informaciones anotadas sobre las tarifas y documentaciones comerciales o tecnicas son dados en concepto
de indicacion y validas a un momento dado.El CONSTRUCTOR se reserva el derecho de traer todas modificaciones de 
presentacion, de forma, de dimension, de concepcion o materia a sus productos.

00001 / K A 

NUMERO DI SERIE

Código secuencial

7 Caracteres :       

00001 / L 09

Año de fabricacion : 

8 Caracteres :       

Código secuencial

Año de fabricacion :
Trimestre de fabricacion : de A a D 

K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Mes de fabricacion 
K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

2007 1370 P 0711 Caracteres :       
Año de fabricacion 

Año de fabricacion  : P     2007
Mes de fabricacion 

Código secuencial R     2008
S     2009
T     2010
U     2011
W    2012
X     2013
Y     2014
Z     2015

ABREVIACIONES
 :  Maintenance parts / Pièces d’entretien / Materiali di consumo / 
 :  Piezas de mantenimiento / Hilfsmaterial / Onderhoudsonderdelen
  
 :  Wearing parts / Pièces d’usure / Parti di usura
 :  Piezas de desgaste / Verschleissteile / Slijtageonderdelen

 :  Item not stocked, manufactured to order / Article non stocké, fabrication à la demande /
 :  Articolo non a magazzino, produzione all’ordine / Artículo no almacenado, fabricación previa solicitud /
 :  Keine Lagerware, wird bei Bedarf bestellt, Artikel niet op voorraad, fabricage op bestelling

DIRECCIONES
www.ecoflam-burners.com

B
ru

ci
at

or
i g

as

TARGA MATRICOLA

I dati presenti sulla tariffa e le documentazioni commerciali o tecniche, gli schemi e altre informazioni
sono dati a titolo indicativo e validi per un certo periodo. Il COSTRUTTORE si riserva la facoltà di modificare la 
presentazione, la forma, la dimensione, la concezione o la materia dei suoi prodotti

NUMERO DI SERIE
00001 / K A 

Codice sequenziale

7 Caratteri :       

00001 / L 09

Anno di fabbricazione : 

8 Caratteri :       

Codice sequenziale

Anno di fabbricazione : 
Trimestre di fabbricazione : da A a D 

K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Mese di fabbricazione 
K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

2007 1370 P 0711 Caratteri :       
Anno di fabbricazione

Anno di fabbricazione : P     2007
Mese di fabbricazione 

Codice sequenziale R     2008
S     2009
T     2010
U     2011
W    2012
X     2013
Y     2014
Z     2015

ELENCO ABBREVIAZIONI UTILIZZATE
 :  Maintenance parts / Pièces d’entretien / Materiali di consumo / 
 :  Piezas de mantenimiento / Hilfsmaterial / Onderhoudsonderdelen
  
 :  Wearing parts / Pièces d’usure / Parti di usura
 :  Piezas de desgaste / Verschleissteile / Slijtageonderdelen

 :  Item not stocked, manufactured to order / Article non stocké, fabrication à la demande /
 :  Articolo non a magazzino, produzione all’ordine / Artículo no almacenado, fabricación previa solicitud /
 :  Keine Lagerware, wird bei Bedarf bestellt, Artikel niet op voorraad, fabricage op bestelling

INDIRIZZI
www.ecoflam-burners.com

B
rû

le
ur

s 
ga

z

PLAQUE SIGNALÉTIQUE

Les renseignements portés sur les tarifs et documentations commerciales ou techniques, les schémas et côtes 
d'encombrements sont donnés à titre indicatif et valables à un instant donné. Le CONSTRUCTEUR se réserve le droit 
d'apporter toutes modifications de présentation, de forme, de dimension, de conception ou matière à ses produits.

NUMÉRO DE SÉRIE
00001 / K A 

Code séquentiel 

7 Caractères :       

00001 / L 09

Année de fabrication : 

8 Caractères :       

Code séquentiel

Année de fabrication :
Trimestre de fabrication : de A à D 

K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Mois de fabrication 
K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

2007 1370 P 0711 Caractères :       
Année de fabrication 

Année de fabrication : P     2007
Mois de fabrication

Code séquentiel R     2008
S     2009
T     2010
U     2011
W    2012
X     2013
Y     2014
Z     2015

LISTE DES ABRÉVIATIONS
 :  Maintenance parts / Pièces d’entretien / Materiali di consumo / 
 :  Piezas de mantenimiento / Hilfsmaterial / Onderhoudsonderdelen
  
 :  Wearing parts / Pièces d’usure / Parti di usura
 :  Piezas de desgaste / Verschleissteile / Slijtageonderdelen

 :  Item not stocked, manufactured to order / Article non stocké, fabrication à la demande /
 :  Articolo non a magazzino, produzione all’ordine / Artículo no almacenado, fabricación previa solicitud /
 :  Keine Lagerware, wird bei Bedarf bestellt, Artikel niet op voorraad, fabricage op bestelling

ADRESSES
www.ecoflam-burners.com
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LIST OF THE ABBREVIATIONS
 :  Maintenance parts / Pièces d’entretien / Materiali di consumo / 
 :  Piezas de mantenimiento / Hilfsmaterial / Onderhoudsonderdelen
  
 :  Wearing parts / Pièces d’usure / Parti di usura
 :  Piezas de desgaste / Verschleissteile / Slijtageonderdelen

 :  Item not stocked, manufactured to order / Article non stocké, fabrication à la demande /
 :  Articolo non a magazzino, produzione all’ordine / Artículo no almacenado, fabricación previa solicitud /
 :  Keine Lagerware, wird bei Bedarf bestellt, Artikel niet op voorraad, fabricage op bestelling

IDENTIFICATION PLATE

The indications mentionned on the prices, commercial or technical literature and the scheme are written for your guidance 
and are available at a given time. The CONSTRUCTOR retains the power to modify the presentation, the form, the size, 
the conception or the material of the products.

SERIAL NUMBER
00001 / K A 

Sequencial number

7 Characters :       

00001 / L 09

Year of manufacture :

8 Characters :       

Sequencial number

Year of manufacture :
Trimester of manufacture : from A to D 

K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Month of manufacture
K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

2007 1370 P 0711 Characters :       
Year of manufacture

Year of manufacture : P     2007
Month of manufacture 

Sequencial number R     2008
S     2009
T     2010
U     2011
W    2012
X     2013
Y     2014
Z     2015

ADDRESSES

   

 

     

   

www.ecoflam-burners.com
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